Ceny zemédélskych vyrobcu podle okrest za 09/2013

The agricultural producer prices by districts for 09/2013

Mérna
Vyrobek Oblast jednotka | Pramérna cena  Minimalni cena Maximalni cena
Product Region Measure Average price Minimum price Maximum price
unit

PSenice potravinarska
Milling soft wheat

PSenice krmna
Feed soft wheat

Kolin
Plzen-jih
Louny
Trebic
Blansko
Breclav
Hodonin
Olomouc
Pferov
Kroméfiz
Opava

BeneSov
Pisek
Domazlice
Klatovy
Plzen-jih
Louny
Chrudim
Trebic
Zd'ar nad Sazavou
Hodonin
Sumperk

t

4 350
4 367
4 240
3879
4121
4169
3515
4 083
3 802
4 233
4 599

4176
3838
4 333
3893
3975
3983
5 041
3492
4 150
4130
3379

4100
3700
3 800
3750
3900
4 050
3071
3850
3705
4 000
3795

3800
3500
4 230
3700
3500
3 660
4 900
2939
4150
3700
3237

5000
5400
5000
3 964
4 300
4 300
4100
4745
3900
4700
6 201

4 529
4 200
4 420
4 000
4 600
4 490
5224
3850
4 151
4 689
3500
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JeCmen sladovnicky ¢
Malting barley Kolin 5183 5100 5 339
Kutna Hora 5264 4 800 5510
Nymburk 5259 4708 5570
Praha-zapad 5419 5284 5500
Pelhfimov 5191 4700 5500
Blansko 5400 5 300 5500
Olomouc 5 307 5000 5500
Sumperk 5469 5298 5590

Byci jatecCni v Zzivém ¢
Bullocks for slaughter Kladno 44 867 43 600 47 000
Kutna Hora 45 537 44 746 46 500
PFibram 44 893 42 680 47 000
Ceské Budsjovice 45 366 44 416 47 000
JindfichGiv Hradec 45 450 44 000 48 000
Pisek 44 002 41 382 47 500
Strakonice 44 913 42 500 47 000
Tabor 43 396 41 689 45 000
Domazlice 43 923 40 821 46 800
Plzefi-jih 44 562 42 560 46 154
Litoméfice 39732 35 695 43 500
Rychnov nad KnéZnou 47 570 45 300 52 000
Trutnov 45 350 43 000 48 000
Jihlava 44 636 42 240 47 693
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Pelhfimov 43 657 41 845 45 100
Blansko 43 712 40 000 46 716
BFeclav 46 740 45 220 48 000
Olomouc 46 228 44 513 48 337

Jalovice jateCné v zivém ¢
Heifers for slaughtered Hradec Kralové 37 600 32 800 42 000
Blansko 36 379 34 000 38 949

Kravy jateCné v zivém ¢
Cows for slaughter Kladno 26 158 23 630 28 000
Pfibram 31450 25700 36 368
Ceské Buds&jovice 32 585 28 867 38 044
JindFichGiv Hradec 32 067 23 268 37 000
Pisek 34 761 30 000 38 706
Klatovy 31997 29794 33 852
Plzen-jih 32727 30 010 35180
Semily 28 767 24 125 32 342
Hradec Kralové 34 653 30910 37 550
Nachod 32 454 29 381 35 282
Rychnov nad KnéZnou 29 323 25120 37 000
Trutnov 28 664 25000 33 000
Pardubice 29737 22912 33 500
Usti nad Orlici 29 502 22 000 38 000
Jihlava 32 625 30 367 35 500
Pelhfimov 26 734 16 500 32 000
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Trebic¢ 30 839 18 000 34 940
Zdar nad Sazavou 29710 23 828 34 190
Blansko 32 057 29 000 35 000
Bfeclav 31621 29 664 33 200
Olomouc 28 347 23 900 30 633
Sumperk 32 211 31189 34 000
Vsetin 30 327 29 381 31 000
Frydek-Mistek 31 986 23 945 42 000

Prasata jateCna v zivém ¢
Pigs for slaughter Ceské Budé&jovice 33753 31673 38 500
Jindfichtv Hradec 35570 33 051 38 700
Plzef-jih 36 738 35 300 39 116
Rychnov nad Kné&znou 33 457 25053 38 800
Pelhfimov 36 521 35 500 37 354
Trebic¢ 37 022 32 040 39 000
Brno-venkov 36 911 34 842 39 440
Olomouc 34 988 28 000 38 100

Prasata jateCna j.tr. SEU v JUT ¢
Pigs in meat (SEU) PFerov 48 209 46 812 49 816

Mléko kravskeé Q.tF.j. tis.|
Cows milk Benesov a 8 632 8 367 9 000
Kladno 8 458 8 380 8 550
Kutna Hora 8 597 8 200 8770
Nymburk 8 392 7 959 8 552
PFibram 8 623 8 350 8 956
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Ceské Buds&jovice
JindfichGiv Hradec
Pisek

Prachatice
Strakonice
Domazlice
Klatovy

Plzen-jih
Litoméfice

Semily

Hradec Kralové
Nachod

Rychnov nad Knéznou
Trutnov

Chrudim
Pardubice

Usti nad Orlici
Havli¢kdv Brod
Jihlava

Pelhfimov

Trebic

Zd'ar nad Sazavou
Blansko
Brno-venkov
Breclav

8 893
8618
8 889
8774
8 943
9103
8 909
8 863
8 238
8 635
8 395
8478
8 371
8219
8 361
8433
8722
8 333
8 551
8 5632
8 399
8 748
8 322
8 571
8 683

8 5632
8 290
8 480
8 468
8 750
7 800
8 330
8 700
8 000
8 490
8 000
8 000
7 700
8 070
8 000
8 350
8 400
8 100
8 350
8 100
8 200
8 190
8 150
8 380
8 578

9215
9100
9116
8 940
9149
9779
9490
9 000
8 427
8783
8 661
8 705
8 664
8 344
8 604
8 500
9028
8 549
8 845
8 826
8 660
9 697
8400
8 730
8812
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Olomouc 8 289 7768 8 680
Prost&jov 8 001 7 000 8 650
Sumperk 8 525 8 000 8 920
KroméFiz 8 243 8 000 8730
Uherské Hradisté 8 510 8 290 8711
Vsetin 8 216 7 960 8 590
Frydek-Mistek 7 980 7 700 8 250
Novy Ji¢in 8 192 7 800 8475
Opava 8 521 8 269 8 680




